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JUEGOS

DEPORTIVOS Y
PARADEPORTIVOS

DE CUNDINAMARCA 2022

RESULTADOS PRUEBA RUTA AUTODROMO DE TOCANCIPA
CATEGORIA FEMENINA
Diciembre 10 de 2022

Pos. Dorsal Nombre Apellido Regional Tiempo
1. 5 Mayra Juliana BARRERA FUSAGASUGA 00:47:46,223
2. 4 Andreidy Zulay CAMACHO CAJICA 00:47:46,490
3. 59 Maria SALAMANCA ZIPAQUIRA 00:47:46,810
4, Laura Laverde DONATO TENJO 00:47:47,001
5. Sofia Isabella CABARICO ALCALDIA SOACHA 00:47:47,501
6. 10 Rosa Angelica CARO TENJO 00:47:48,222
7. 55 Angie Carolina RODRIGUEZ ZIPAQUIRA 00:47:52,504
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RESULTADOS PRUEBA RUTA AUTODROMO DE TOCANCIPA
CATEGORIA MASCULINA
Diciembre 10 de 2022

Nombre
Anuar
Edwin Alfonso
Billy Anderson
David
Diego Andres
Duban
Yerzon Eduardo
Cristian Nardel
Jorge Camilo
William Andrés
Santiago
Jose Raul
Jorge Alejandro
Ivan Arley
Bellerth Arafeth
Jeferson Nauricio
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Apellido
CASTILLO
VARGAS
ROMERO
GONZALEZ
PEDRAZA
Farfan
SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ
CASTIBLANCO
GUASCA
ORDONEZ
POVEDA
GALLEGO
GARZON
ORTIZ
PALACIOS

Regional
ZIPAQUIRA
ALCALDIA SOACHA
SUESCA
CHIA
CAJICA
VILLAPINZON
CHIA
ALCALDIA SOACHA
INST ZIPAQUIRA
SUESCA
CAJICA
TENJO
NOCAIMA
NOCAIMA
MADRID
INST. PACHO
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Tiempo
00:52:31,721
00:52:32,289
00:53:31,963
00:53:32,022
00:53:32,085
00:53:32,171
00:53:33,304
00:53:34,445
00:53:38,912
00:54:06,332
00:54:06,351
00:54:16,002
00:54:16,032
00:54:19,923
00:57:19,822
01:00:51,731
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